UNOFFICIAL CQE¥Z2%, |

1999-01-11 10:%?:16
_ MAIL TO/PREPARED BY: Cook County Recorder

* Devon Bank

Aftn: Comm’l Loan Dept.

6445 N. Western Ave.
LChicago, IL 60645-5494 99022205

N

4

LOAN MODIFICATION AND EXTENSION AGREEMENT

Between 2501 N. Central Ave. Partnership, an llinois General Partnership and Bay
Enterprises, luo. an lllinois Corporation, Party of the First Part, and Devon Bank, an Wllinois Barking
Association organized and existing under the laws of the State of Illinois, Party of the Second Part,

WITNESSETH:

e - . c —_ - P I —_— = — e

WHEREAS, 2521 1. Central Ave. Partnership, an lllinois General Partnership, heretofore
executed AND delivered a ~erain Mortgage, Security Agreement and Assignment of Rents and Leases to
Devon Bank dated Novemb<r 21, 1990, and recorded with the Cook County Recorded to Deeds as
Document No. 90581826, and flec. 2z Document No. LR39294086, conveying to the Devon Bank, an
lllinois Banking Association, certair premises in said Mortgage and Assignment of Rents and Leases
particularly described as: '

Lots 19 through 28, both inclusive, in BioCk 4 in Howser's Subdivision of the South West ¥ of the
South West % of the South West % of Sectir- 28, Township 40 North, Range 13, East of the Third
Principal Meridian, in Cook County, illinois

PIN:  13-28-316-015-0000; 13-28-316-016-0000; _(3-28-316-017-0000;
13-28-316-018-0000;  13-28-316-019-0000; 12-28-316-020-0000;
13-28-316-021-0000;  13-26-316-051-0000; 13-2£-16-052-0000

Commonly Known As: 2501 N. Central Avenue, Chicago, lliinois 56839

as said Mortgage and Assignment of Rents and Leases were given to sesuie payment of two certain
principal promissory notes of even date therewith for the principal sum of Thres Hundred Sixty Thousand
and no/1100 Dollars ($360,000.00) executed by 2501 N. Central Ave. Partne 'ship, an llinois General
Partnership and Three Hundred Sixty Thousand and no/100 Dollars ($360,000.C0° executed by Bay
Enterprises, Inc., an lilinois Corporation both payable in menthly instaliments the firsc of which was due
and payable December 1, 1990 and the remaining instaliments at monthly intervals tnerazier until the
= —emnOtes:are fully-paidz except:that.the final:payment of:principal-and:interest=if not'soonei"prior shall be dug™™
on the 1* day of November , 1995, said monthly installments shall include interest at the ratz o7 1% in
excess of Devon Bank Prime Commercial Rate as established from time to time (*Prime Rate” pet
annum on the balance of said principal sum remaining from time to time unpaid; all such payments on
account of the indebtedness evidenced by said notes are applied first to interest on the unpaid balance
and the remainder to principal; and '

WHEREAS, the said Mortgage securing said principal promissory notes is a valid and subsisting
lien on the premises descri_bed in said Mortgage for the principal sum of $720,000 Dollars; and

WHEREAS, 2501 N. Central Ave. Partnership, an lllinois General Partnership, is the present
owner of the premises described in said Mortgage and Assignment of Rents and Leases; and




UNOFFICIAL COPY b

" N * - -
D, Fooooarer e
PR - 1
o
PN . ‘
- I ‘
»
i . w4 — - . — e - ———— e e
'
\ M) » N .
. By ) ' e C . v .
: ' oo vl PR
antEbd w0 [ PR
. - * W H
R o SO R T B s dee o b ,
PR Gl .
EFEIEE S St SN I SR P PR TS IR S
P } . . P . . . s .
A4 R Y B I RS VR AR E
N ‘! B
L™ - - - s —y = — - — - —— e
. - -
.
, . - R JCR ..
.. . -~ - . . . ‘ - RN B - ‘ *
LI S (RE HEIY S I PR 3 1,
’ rd AJ
) i Fo o PN L LA -
;J’ -y Bl LN i HEERIA T ' . . v -
e R L vt PTTSEEEN T I o
ER e R R Lro P, L [ A I IR .
v ' 3 » : -
4 ’ 4 i . N 5 . -




1

2. UNOFFICIAL COPY o

MAIL TO/PREPARED BY: _ .

Devon Bank ' -

Attn; Comm’l Loan Dept. FE902LT1

6555 N. Western Ave. 2506/0023 65 001 Fage 1 of 3

Chicago, IL 60645-5494 1998-10-23 09:17:244
Cook County Recorder 25,90

My

,
:’?_} LOAN EXTENSION AGREEMENT R
(>

-

./ Between 2501 N. Central Ave.JPartnership, an lllinois General Partnership and Bay
Entezprises “nc. an lliinois Corporation, Party of the First Part, and Devon Bank, an lllinois Banking
L\Aﬁ?ation orge:iized and existing under the laws of the State of lllinois, Party of the Second Part,

R e WITNESSETH:

Pl # SFmetEs T a4 P STy e mn sk s R - o B B SR T St & e St R X s

e

WHEREAS, 25u*'NCentral Ave. Partnership, an lllinois General Partnership, heretofore
executed AND delivered a celtzin Mortgage, Security Agreement and Assignment of Rents and Leases to
Devon Bank dated November 21,4990, and recorded with the Cook County Recorded to Deeds as
Document No. 90581826, and filcd.as Document No. LR3929406, conveying to the Devon Bank, an
lllinois Banking Association, certain preinizes in said Mortgage and Assignment of Rents and Leases
particularly described as: .

Lots 19 through 28, both inclusjve, in Blozk'41n Howser’'s Subdivision of the South West % of the
South West % of the South West % of Sectior 28, Township 40 North, Range 13, East of the Third
Principal Merldlan, in Cook County, Mlinois
PIN: ; | 13-28-316-015- 0000 13- 28-316-016 0000; 73-28-316-017-0000;

13-28-316-018-0000;  13-28-316-019-0000;  75-256:316-020-0000;

13-28-316-021-0000; 13-26-316-051-0000; 13-24:576-052-0000

Commonly Known As: 2501 N. Central Avenue, Chicago, lllinois 60639

as said Mortgage and Assignment of Rents and Leases were given to se-lie payment of two certain
principal promissory notes of even date therewith for. the principal sum of Tire2 Hundred Sixty Thousand
and no/1100 Dollars ($360,000.00) executed by 2501 N. Central Ave. Partneish’p. an lllinois General
Partnership and Three Hundred Sixty Thousand and no/100 Dollars ($360,000.00; exeruted by Bay
Enterprises, Inc., an lllinois Corporation both payable in monthly installments the firit of which was due |
and payable December 1, 1890 and the remaining installments at monthly intervals thereati=i.until the

— 7notes’ are fully-paid;except-that the final payment-of principal’and’interest, if not saoner paic, shail be diie
on the 1% day of November , 1995, said monthly installments shall include interest at the rate.of 4% in |
excess of Devon Bank Prime Commercial Rate as established from time to time (“Prime Rate”) per

annum on the balance of said principal sum remaining from time to time unpaid; all such payments on
account of the indebtedness evidenced by said notes are applied first to interest on the unpaid balance
and the remainder to principal; and

WHEREAS, the said Mortgage securing said principal promissory notes is a valid and subsisting
lien on the premises described in said Mortgage for the principal sum of $720,000 Dollars; and

WHEREAS, 2501 N. Central Ave. Partnership, an lllincis General Partnership, is the present
owner of the premises described in said Mortgage and Assignment of Rents and Leases; and

b WHEREAS, the party of the Second Part is the legal holder and owner of said Promissory Note
and has bee requested to modify the terms of payment of the promissory note executed by Bay

Jo 7 abeg EUETEDélE' .




.
—_—
. PR L .
R Rt de . T S T T r A R e U T Ty
: ':'_ IR B e T vt l;:.' ot H
. LI P P - s s P I T S R R
L, RIS LA R IR PTE ML LY R L B RRE S
- . ey gk v T LA - el - - Ay
S O Tt IS IR ISRV ACME LR S LIRS A N LA P B S A nnr e
Boe, vt omn S -
EIOTER H C .
* .
_—
¥
.
.
. . - 1
- — - e e
— e e e e —— = ——m— - - — -
— = DA S ——
'
P
LA . T ..
[ vt f v .
B
\
T [ ' R A U S A 1 PP S WS T
. e Y o
v ST meprd gaitiek ) N UM R Y 18 15 B
P Y Wi . I b N T PP L | o o a e
SO g g SIS OBD G Ve et 2ot He Ly e sein anenta o s
. AR
L PN H P . - R e ¥ | A P . . R . e -
. e TS A A AR S L ] S AR RSP (A 9 2 Wl B D EE R AU Foutmestel e g e
. " . ! IN M - 3 . - N s e e N - . t . i
. ' T T S P LR Lt R TP PR RN B L VNP R TRTIR LA . i
! et oo o R T I ! [ T ] ' y B
. \
. H
* - "
;o
L
gt e Jnal, St T A T2 10 S RN
|
a
1




L'd

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Enterprises, Inc., an lllinois Corporation, thereof so that the same shall become due and'payable in
monthly installments as hereinafter set forth, which it has consented to do, in consideration of the
payments to be made as herein provided;

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the premises and the mutual promises and agreements
hereinafter made between the parties hereto, the said parties do hereby mutually promise and agree
as follows to wit:

MATURITY DATE

The maturity date is hereby extended from July 1, 1k998 to November 1, 1998.
" NOTICES

Natices of any chiznge in the interest rate or amount of the regular monthly installment shall be deemed

given by the holdzr swhen deposited in the United States Mail, postage prepaid, addressed as follows:

partners this 1

T R e ';EZ;WEEWS,M&. P e e e s i e =
2501 N. Central Avenue
Chicago, lllinois 60639

Or to so other address as Borrowzr 41 its permitted Successors and Assigns shall direct holder in writing.
Unless a different address is given, the aunve address shall serve for all notices under all loan
documents.

DE\2.)_T BY BORROWER

Should default be made in the payment of any monihly ‘nstallment when due, or in the performance of
any-provision-or condition.contained.-in the Mortgage sr.curing this.Note, the.whole.sum.of.principal and __.
all accrued interest shall become immediately due and payabhle at the option of the holder and regardiess
of any prior forbearance. ‘Interest shall accrue following ariy uefault hereunder at the rate of Four (4%)
percent per annum in excess of the stated interest rate at time 47 default (“Default Rate”). Said Default
Rate shall not be limited by interest rate earlier described in thisviodification agreement.

Except as ecpressly changed and hereby amended and modified, all ui *e provisions, stipulations,

powers, terms, covenants and conditions contained in said Note and Trust Deed securing it shall stand |

and remain unchanged and in full force and effect. |
\

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, 2501 N. Central Avenue Partnership, an lllinsis General Partnership,
and Bay EnterPnses Inc., an lllinois Corporation, has caused these presents to be 5ign2d by its general
day of July, 1998.

e — 2l o e D ALl mm eeeleme - - . JR S S S e e -—T,*h»-—“"-&-ﬂ-,-!f“——‘
\
ACKNOWLEDGED AN NSENTED 2501 N. CENTRAL AVENUE PARTNZRSHIP,
TO BY THE GUARANTO AN ILLINOIS GENERAL PARTNERSHIP

!:} By: 327
aniel G, Bleler Daniel G. Bleier, General Partner
By: W |

Michael Blefer, General Partner ‘

R o AN

BT N TTCASE




UNOFFICIAL COPY L

.
R
. . . Coe .. . e T e M gt o
e S I G S SEES : T = EETERRTTL 5
. A .t
Fa . B
L ) ' -
Al - Z vt
f
Ceemaae o s - [T
. 1EN [RATECPIAMLFI ST K
.- i . . \ Ve e
. PP AL e, e e e
: R I T
¥
. L
. " . i . L =
. R M
I .
.
o s b M e _ e —mm - . . = - —_ .- . [ — — Y —
\
- - - C e e N
. 2 ~— .
T - N
H . .
.
R -




Daniel G. Bleier, Secibtary

STATE OF ILLINOIS)
COUNTY OF COOK)

ST [ A D Jos7 , a Notary Public in and for said County, in the
State aforesaid, co Fereby certify that on this day personally appeared befere me, DANIEL G. BLEIER,
_..General Partner, A'D MICHAEL BLEIER, General Partner, of 2501 N. CENTRAL AVENUE
PARTNERSHIP, perscaally known to me to'be the same person whose name is subscribed to t the
foregoing instrument as their ree and voluntary act and deed, for the uses and purposes therein set forth,
including the waiver of righis Of redemption and waiver of the right of homestead.

GIVEN, under my hand and notarial s2al this X ?'W/day of-%zgﬂfﬁc’-% , 1998

,ﬂé%ZK/£52J2af‘

~~ 1 _NOTARY PUBKC

My commission expires: ' '
. - . - a4 - LS Llf . - - e e et e - e = e =

SHEILA D JCGT
STATE OF ILLINOIS) NCTARY PUBLIC STATE OFLLINOIS },
My Commission Expires 11/30/9%
AAAAAAAAAA

&

COUNTY OF COOK)

I%Aﬁ o D JBSf , @ Notary Putlic'ir and for said County, in the
State aforesaid, do hereby certify that on this day personally appeared before n2_DANIEL G. BLEIER,
SECRETARY, OF BAY ENTERPRISES, INC_, personally known to me to be the same person whose
name is subscribed to the foregeing instrument, and acknowledged that he signed, se=lad and delivered
the said instrument as his free and voluntary act and deed, for the uses and purpose;; the rein set forth,
_including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.

i — h

GIVEN, under my hand and notarial seal thlso‘\jgrmday OJQ@ =72, 1568

/ NOTARYPUBHC ’

My commission expires:

e W W WAL

"OFFICIAL SEAL"

SHE!NA D, JOST ‘

NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS P

My Commissior Expires 11/30/99
AALA ;

SR i 11

LR

ARSI € I (=T 2- 74




